
График ВПР  

в МОУ «Запорожская ООШ» 

2024- 2025 учебный год 

 

Класс Предмет Дата Примечание 

4 Русский язык 

      Математика 

Окружающий мир 

Литературное чтение 

Иностранный язык 

15.04.2025 

17.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

 

 

По выбору 

один предмет 

5 Математика 

Русский язык 

Ест-науч 

Общ-науч 

 

15.04.2025 

17.04.2025 

22.04.2024 

24.04.2024 

 

 

По выбору 

один предмет 

6 Математика 

Русский язык 

Ест-науч 

Общ-науч 

17.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

24.04.2025 

29.04.2025 

 

 

По выбору 

По выбору 

7 Математика 

Русский язык 

Ест-науч 

Общ-науч 

17.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

24.04.2025 

29.04.2025 

 

 

По выбору 

По выбору 

8 Математика 

Русский язык 

Ест-науч 

Общ-науч 

17.04.2025 

22.04.2025 

24.04.2025 

29.04.2025 

 

 

По выбору 

По выбору 

 


